BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 29.505
MEDELLIN 8.636
CALI 8.495
BARRANQUILLA 4.854
BUCARAMANGA 2.668
CARTAGENA 2.207
MANIZALES 801
PEREIRA 1.318
TOTAL 58.484

Millones ($)
430.097,40
118.861,55
84.882,67
131.098,98
43.842,49
18.107,68
11.568,18
13.755,67
852.214,62
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